Rank Last name

ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

6th
7th
8th
Sth
10th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
27th
28th
28th
28th

28th

28th

Hillairat
Kotov
Maltsev
Ravander
Shobalitov
Volotskoy
Paakkonen
Kokus
Filippov
Rilhimaki
Gurvits
Saarm
Jucla
Tsarenko
Bodin
Nosov
Alba
Ljubt3enko
Poberazhskiy
Afanasieva
Mannermaa
Moliusis
Salong
Alekna
Soderlund
Allikveer
Junnikkala
Kask
Schneider
Harjula
Jégi
Leontievs
Raul
Berkelis
Allikveer
Voverys
Voverys

WISSA 2018 Sailboards Course Race Final Results

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 37, Scoring system: Appendix A

First Name
Alexis
Rostislav
Viacheslav
Arto

Ilvan
Vadim
Oskari
Grigoriy
Valer

Antti
Feodor
Raivo
Jose
Roman
Tobias
Igor

Jun

Boris
Aleksay

Serafina Women

Juha
Arvydas
Ténis
Valdas
Stefan
Kalev
Juha
Ténis
Edward
Esa
Andrus
Aleksandrs
Mihkel Anton
Robertas
Andrus
Paulius
Audrius

Division
Overall

Youth
Veterans
Veterans
Crandmasters
CGrandmasters
Masters
Masters
Veterans
Veterans
Masters
CGrandmasters
Overall

Youth
Masters
CGrandmasters
Masters
Overall
Masters
Youth
Grandmasters
Veterans
Grandmasters
Grandmasters
Masters
Veterans
Masters
Grandmasters
Crandmasters
Overall
Veterans
CGrandmasters
Youth
Veterans
Crandmasters
Overall

Crandmasters

BIB
15
20

51

19
116
126

"7
81

H H E

130

37
27

13

Ba2BBE L

24
42
107
128
127
30
78

Overall

Nat R1

FR
RU
RU
Fl
RU
RU
Fl
RU
EE
Fl
Fl
EE
Fl
RU
SE
RU
EE
EE
RU
EE
Fl
LT
EE
LT
SE
EE
Fl
EE
us
Fl
EE
Lv
EE
LT
EE
LT
LT

20
{4.0)

3.0

1.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

1.0

(19.0)

7.0

(15.0)

13.0

12.0

14.0

5.0

21.0

10.0

{38.0 DNC)
18.0

16.0

(38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
17.0

{38.0 DNC)
20.0

{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)
{38.0 DNC)

R2

1.0

30

20

7.0

{38.0 DNF)
9.0

(12.0)
{38.0 DNF)
10.0

{14.0)

8.0

50

13.0

1.0

40

{38.0 DNF)
6.0

38.0 DNC
{38.0 DNF)
{38.0 DNF)
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
{38.0 DNF)
38.0 DNC
{38.0 DNC)
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC

R3

20

1.0

40

6.0

3.0

{(11.0)

8.0

7.0

50

9.0

13.0

16.0

14.0

19.0
{38.0 DNC)
17.0
{38.0 DNC)
10.0

12.0

18.0

38.0 DNF
15.0

38.0 DNC
20.0

38.0 DNC
210

220

38.0 DNC
38.0 DNF
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC

R4

{4.0)

30

(11.0)
{38.0 DNF)
6.0

20

7.0

50

10.0

9.0

8.0

{38.0 DNF)
{38.0 DNF)
{38.0 DNF)
38.0 DNC
13.0

38.0 DNC
12.0

38.0 DNF
38.0 DNF
1.0

38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNF
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNF
38.0 DNF
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNF
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC
38.0 DNC

9.0
1.0
20.0
52.0
55.0
31.0
33.0
61.0
44.0
39.0
44.0
72.0
77.0
82.0
85.0
89.0
92.0
8.0
106.0
110.0
115.0
129.0
131.0
134.0
134.0
135.0
136.0
152.0
152.0
152.0
152.0
152.0
152.0
152.0
152.0
152.0
152.0

5.0
7.0
9.0
14.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
230
250
250
290
4.0
39.0
44.0
47.0
51.0
54.0
60.0
68.0
720
77.0
91.0
3.0
295.0
95.0
97.0
28.0
1140
114.0
1140
114.0
114.0
114.0
1140
114.0
114.0
114.0



